
                                       

List of Selected Students for (Placements) Batch 2017- 2018 of (one and half year Diploma 

Course) in Various Hotels   

 

 
Reyaz Ahmad Lone      

(In-charge Training and Placement) 

Copy to: 
1. Personal File of the student 

                                       
 

 

 

S.No Name of the 

Student 

 

Department               Hotel  

       (for Placements) 

Salary Phone 

Number 

1. Aashish Thapa Food Production Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 7006223667 

2. Akhil Sharma Food Production Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 7006905089 

3 Anil singh Bali Food Production Holiday Inn Delhi  15000 7006141325 

4. Arushi Aggarwal Food Production Further studies ------- 9796733901 

5. Biswajeet Das Food Production Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 9086278126 

6. Manik Food Production Further studies ------- 7298385507 

7 Rishabh Sehgal Food Production Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 9855173391 

8. Riya Bhattacharya Food Production Aloft Bengaluru 12000 9596765227 

9. Rohit Ditta Food Production Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 8082311449 

10. Rahul Sharma Food Production Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 7006623552 

11. Sajan Khajuria Food Production Further studies ------- 9596660653 

12 Suhani Jain Food Production Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 7780913937 

13. Vandhana Sharma Food Production Aloft Bengaluru 12000 9682373809 

14 Ajay Kumar F & B Service Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 9622158432 

15 Sunil Kumar 

Sharma 

F & B Service Governor House J&k 15000 9094692857 

16 Harvinder Sharma F & B Service Aloft Bengaluru 12000 7889385972 

17 Mir Adnan Yousuf F & B Service Further studies ------- 7780908525 

18 Rahul Kumar F & B Service Hyatt Amritsar 11000 7006461376 

19 Rohit Singh F & B Service Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 7568411756 

20 Sahil Manhas F & B Service Holiday Inn Delhi 15000 9070231430 

21 Sahil Kumar F & B Service Hyatt Amritsar 11000 9682137897 

22 Aakash Singh Front -office Lemon Tree Katra  7500 7006223667 

23 Vikas Singh Front –office Hyatt Amritsar 11000 8493847661 

24 Ishan Singh Front –office The Leela Gurgoan 12000 7780902129 

25 Jatten Front –office Aloft Bengaluru 12000 9149787034 

26 Manjeet singh Front –office Lemon-Tree Katra 7500 9697146668 

27 Palak Arora Front –office Further studies ------- 9086880005 

28 Rajinder Kumar Front –office Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 9622247371 

29 Sachin Anthal Front –office Empyrean Skyview Patnitop 14000 7298607890 

30 Sadat Kalim Front –office Barbeque Nation Bangalore 12000 9086261317 

31 Sudhakar Sadhu Front –office Sayaji Hotels Indore 10000 7889985187 

32 Sunny Sharma Front –office Barbeque Nation Bangalore 12000 9858372819 

33 Vikas Sharma Front –office Barbeque Nation Bangalore 12000 8803562982 

          Tel: 0191-2131147 
          Phone No: 9797780366 
          Email: jammu.fci@gmail.com 
          placementfci@gmail.com 
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List of Selected Students for (IT) Batch 2017- 2018 of (one and half year Diploma Course) in 
Various Hotels   

 
Reyaz Ahmad Lone   

(In-charge Training and Placement) 

Copy to: 
1. Personal File of the student 

S.No Name of the Student 

 

Department               Hotel  

       (for IT) 

Phone 

Number 

1. Aashish Thapa Food Production RADISSON UDAIPUR 7006223667 

2. Akhil Sharma Food Production SHERATON GRAND 

BENGALURU 

7006905089 

3 Anil singh Bali Food Production SHANGRI-LA-BENGALURU 7006141325 

4. Arushi Aggarwal Food Production SHERATON GRAND 

BENGALURU 

9796733901 

5. Biswajeet Das Food Production ALOFT BENGALURU 9086278126 

6. Manik Food Production SHERATON GRAND 

BENGALURU 

7298385507 

7 Rishabh Sehgal Food Production ALOFT BENGALURU 9855173391 

8. Riya Bhattacharya Food Production SHERATON GRAND 
BENGALURU 

9596765227 

9. Rohit Ditta Food Production RADISSON UDAIPUR 8082311449 

10. Rahul Sharma Food Production SHERATON GRAND 

BENGALURU 

7006623552 

11. Sajan Khajuria Food Production RADISSON UDAIPUR 9596660653 

12 Suhani Jain Food Production ALOFT BENGALURU 7780913937 

13. Vandhana Sharma Food Production ALOFT BENGALURU 9682373809 

14 Ajay Kumar F & B Service RADISSON JODHPUR 9622158432 

15 Sunil Kumar Sharma F & B Service RADISSON BLU JAMMU 9094692857 

16 Harvinder Sharma F & B Service ALOFT BENGALURU 7889385972 

17 Mir Adnan Yousuf F & B Service RADISSON JODHPUR 7780908525 

18 Rahul Kumar F & B Service HYATT AMRITSAR 7006461376 

19 Rohit Singh F & B Service RADISSON JODHPUR 7568411756 

20 Sahil Manhas F & B Service SHERATON GRAND 

BENGALURU 

9070231430 

21 Sahil Kumar F & B Service RADIS                              RADISSON JODHPUR 9682137897 

22 Aakash Singh Front -office RADISSON JAMMU 7006223667 

23 Vikas Singh Front –office HYATT AMRITSAR 8493847661 

24 Ishan Singh Front –office THE LALIT DELHI 7780902129 

25 Jatten Front –office ALOFT BENGALURU 9149787034 

26 Manjeet singh Front –office RADISSON UDAIPUR 9697146668 

27 Palak Arora Front –office HYATT AMRITSAR 9086880005 

28 Rajinder Kumar Front –office SHERATON GRAND 
BENGALURU 

9622247371 

29 Sachin Anthal Front –office HYATT AMRITSAR 7298607890 

30 Sadat Kalim Front –office HYATT AMRITSAR 9086261317 

31 Sudhakar Sadhu Front –office RADISSON UDAIPUR 7889985187 

32 Sunny Sharma Front –office RADISSON UDAIPUR 9858372819 

33 Vikas Sharma Front –office RADISSON UDAIPUR 8803562982 


